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FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life August 1, 2021
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $89,244 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $83,508 25
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $53,872 23
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $43,430 10
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $39,936 13
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $39,036 2
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,556 10
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $27,769 18
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $25,344 16
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $23,040 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,102 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $18,648 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $18,350 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $17,627 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,448 8
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $15,372 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,324 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,940 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $12,727 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,552 7
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $11,808 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,148 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,647 7
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $9,828 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $9,792 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $9,504 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $9,120 1
Keizer, Joseph R. Keizer Insurance Agency $9,072 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $7,656 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $7,392 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $7,140 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,840 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,792 3
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,780 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $6,704 2
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $6,612 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,312 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,215 4
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,156 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $6,060 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $5,652 3
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,316 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $5,172 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $5,160 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,136 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $5,112 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $5,112 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen

DiCicco, Danyel

McKnight, Robert J.

Hale, Darwin

Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc.
Shaw, Martin L. lll

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp.
Zenith Marketing Group, LLC
Cancio, Maria

Kelsey, Steven D.

Vandehei, Cameron R.

Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Freeman, William P.

Rose, Scott A.

Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC
Gorden, Renee

Smith, Erica M.

Haft, Gary S.

Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
American Independent Marketing, Inc.
Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Heck, Douglas S.

Aberman, Howard S.

Kingsley, Beverly J.

Murphy, Stacy

Spak, Robert I.

Reardon, John J.

Landis, Mark S.

Primack, Neil E.

Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Mangini, Nicholas L.

Kinney, Vanassa J.

United Insurance Group Agency, Inc.
Cortes, Julio C.

Hall, Brian W.

Capital Insurance Agency, Inc.
Esch, Jagger W.

J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida
Spivey, David

Barta, Francine

Hirsch, Susan J.

Sasso, Ricky M.

Wiedersum, Bryan F.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Maisonet, Joseph

Blizman, Donna J.

DiCicco, Frank

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Kocian, Charlotte T.

Paredes, Lizzy

Starr, Michael

Centurion Agency, Ltd.

Senior Health Solutions
DiCicco Insurance Agency
McKnight Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency

Shaw Insurance Agency

Cancio Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.

Freeman Insurance Agency
Rose Insurance Agency

Gorden Insurance Agency
Smith Insurance Agency
JMH Advisors, Inc.

Heck Insurance Agency
Aberman Insurance Agency
65 Medicare Solutions
Absolute Insurance Agency
Spak Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Primack Insurance Agency
Lighthouse Business Services
Mangini Insurance Agency

Kinney Insurance Agency

Cortes Insurance Agency
Hall Insurance Agency

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC

Spivey Insurance Agency

Barta Insurance Agency

Hirsch Insurance Agency

Sasso Insurance Agency
Wiedersum Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Blizman Insurance Agency

DiCicco Insurance Agency

Kocian Insurance Agency
Paredes Insurance Agency
Starr Insurance Agency

$4,968
$4,956
$4,956
$4,884
$4,524
$4,464
$4,184
$4,176
$4,176
$4,140
$4,080
$4,074
$4,032
$3,804
$3,660
$3,660
$3,624
$3,588
$3,540
$3,540
$3,408
$3,312
$3,300
$3,288
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,228
$3,190
$3,180
$3,120
$3,108
$3,048
$3,000
$2,964
$2,892
$2,832
$2,832
$2,832
$2,832
$2,832
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,808
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,572
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FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 1, 2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $38,556

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Petri, Jane E. $15,619

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Gold, Matthew $12,636 Ahlbum, Tim $10,368
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $12,240 Gumora, Helene $10,248
Lasman, David $10,958

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ottovegio, Xiomara $9,504 Bereck, Michael S. $6,612
Schwartz, Scott J. $9,120 Douglas, Bonnie R. $6,252
Keizer, Joseph R. $9,072 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,060
Warner, Terry $8,964 Mankamyer, Mary $6,060
Catron, Edward A. $8,495 Martine, Terry $6,024
Barrett, Brian $7,944 Schauermann, Joshua C. $6,000
Savage, Gina $7,764 Cianflone, Thomas J. $5,976
Pekala, David $7,656 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,712
Lasman, Mark $7,392 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,640
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,140 Brian, Denah M. $5,388
Bick, Mario $6,840 Sachs, Kerry $5,184
Sweet, Jesse B. $6,780 Lange, Douglas M. $5,136
Owen, Gary $6,720 Travis, Ann V. $5,112

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
McKnight, Robert J. $4,956 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,240
Wilcox, Judith $4,956 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,240
Gruber, Arthur K. $4,680 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,240
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,608 Spak, Robert I. $3,240
Rosen, Maxine $4,524 Swaner, Susan $3,240
Shaw, Martin L. IV $4,464 Walker, Mark E. $3,240
Koppa, David T. $4,296 Warren, Gary A. $3,240
Henning, Sonny A. $4,176 Malley, Jeffrey K. $3,180
Cancio, Maria $4,140 Primack, Neil E. $3,180
Lemar, Mike $4,140 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,120
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,056 Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,108
Pate, Joseph $3,840 Barta, Devin M. $3,084
Freeman, William P. $3,804 Bleecker, Jennifer M. $3,072
Futch, Jarrett J. $3,744 Holzman, Robert $3,072
Strohm, Mark $3,708 Ollestad, Monique N. $3,072
Rose, Scott A. $3,660 Cousinet, Julien P. $3,052
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,624 Cary, Allen T. $3,048
Corenblum, Stanley $3,540 Kinney, Vanassa J. $3,048
Guerrero, Berto $3,540 Ewing, Richard $3,036
Haft, Gary S. $3,540 Fraser, Daniel $3,012
Herndon, William H. $3,540 Cortes, Julio C. $2,964
Burns, Thomas E. $3,460 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,921
Struck, Dena L. $3,384 Hall, Brian W. $2,892
Heck, Douglas S. $3,300 Giles, Gregory C. $2,880
Aberman, Howard S. $3,288 Maribona, Anna M. $2,880
Lawrence, Kevin $3,260 Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $2,832
Bick, Yonatan M. $3,240 Page, Gail $2,832
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Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,820 Weiland, David $2,820
Blum, Philip F. $2,820 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $2,820
Collier, David Jr. $2,820 Maisonet, Marcie $2,808
Cooper, Bradley D. $2,820 Biederman, Julie $2,736
Gratzon, Peter $2,820 Morris, Jason $2,724
Hall, Tiffany $2,820 Sheppard, Gregory L. $2,712
Hirsch, Susan J. $2,820 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,652
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,820 Meriwether, Angela $2,652
Jennings, Christopher G. $2,820 Paredes, Lizzy $2,652
Kempler, Gary S. $2,820 Starr, Michael $2,652
Morgan, Karen L. $2,820 Thompson, Patty L. $2,652
Sasso, Ricky M. $2,820 Cowles, Kristopher J. $2,568

Tierney, Sheila E. $2,820 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,544



